
Summer Schedule 

2018 - STAFF 

 
 

 

Please contact the Camp Director, Steven McCluskey, if you have questions or concerns. 
camping@easterseals.ns.ca   |   (902) 453-6000 ext. 227 

Camp Session Start Date (Day 0) End Date (Day 7) 

Director Training Tuesday, May 22 Sunday, May 27 

Head Counsellor Training Friday, May 25 Sunday, May 27 

Staff Training Wednesday, May 30 Tuesday, June 5 

Commanders 1 
Adults with primarily a physical disability 

Friday, June 8 Friday, June 15 

Commanders 2 
Adults with primarily a physical disability 

Monday, June 18 Monday, June 25 

Wayfarers 1  
 Adults with primarily an intellectual 

disability 

Friday, June 29 Friday, July 6 

Voyageurs 

Adults with primarily an intellectual 

disability 

Tuesday, July 10 Tuesday, July 17 

Open House (2pm – 5:30pm) 
Open to the public (Tour & BBQ @ 5pm) 

Sunday July 15 
(Rain or Shine) 

 

Wayfarers 2 
Adults with primarily an intellectual 

disability 

Saturday, July 21 Saturday, July 28 

Explorers 

Children with a physical or intellectual 

disability 

Wednesday, August 1 Monday, August 6 

Challengers 

Youth with primarily an physical disability 
Friday, August 10 Friday, August 17 

Navigators 

Youth with primarily an intellectual disability 
Monday, August 20 Monday, August 27 

All Camp Sessions 

Start at 1:00pm 

for Staff. 
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Camp Tidnish 2018 Calendar
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Director Training 

Staff Training 

Staff Training 

Commanders 1 

Commanders 2 

Wayfarers 1 

Voyageurs 

Voyageurs 

HC Training 

Wayfarers 2 

Explorers 

Challengers 

Navigators 

Special Olympics  
July 31 - Aug 4 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Day 0 

Open 
House 

Open House 
 Sat July 14 (2pm- 5:30pm) 

Camp Cleanup 


